
COMM NW COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4,
RUN S ALONG W LINE NW1/4 OF
SE1/4 558.2 FT TO E R/W LINE

NATURE'S SOURCE PRODUCTS INC
854 NW GUERDON ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

19-3S-17-05117-000

2900 WHOLESALE OUTLET
03

19317.00 1.00/

06/23/2021 MLU

10/22/2015 ME 25.61 189,080 0 0 189,080

STANDARD
2

418,205
72,577

189,080
679,862

0
679,862

0
679,862
679,862

0

681,899

1280/0853 8/27/2014 WD Q I 01 500,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BW SLC REAL ESTATE HO

NATURE'S SOURCE PRO

1257/1438 6/27/2013 WD U I 38 600,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUWANNEE LUMBER CO

BW SLC REAL ESTATE 
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32733 COMMERCIAL 590 02/26/2015

14478 COMMERCIAL 125 09/02/1998

HX Base Yr

854 NW GUERDON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 50
Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 50
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 6 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 15 100
RMS 1 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

8000 06 83,671 48.7730 20.48 1,713,582 1956 1956 0 0
AP
30 50.00 20.00

1 MANUF LGHT  0% - 0 Heated Area: 75322

BAS 75,322 100 75,322 308,519

CLP 300 60 180 737

CLP 320 60 192 786

CLP 610 60 366 1,499

CLP 1,110 60 666 2,728

CLP 1,800 60 1,080 4,424

CLP 2,028 60 1,217 4,985

CLP 2,364 60 1,418 5,808

UST 640 50 320 1,311

UST 1,284 50 642 2,630
** This building has 11 Sub-Areas

90,314 83,671 342,716

BAS= W103 CLP= N10 W30 S10 E30$ W80 CLP= N10 W61 S10 E61$ W51
CLP= W10 S111 E10 N111$S111 W58 CLP= W12 S169 E12 N169$
S169CLP= W12 S12 E197 N12 W185$ E185 UST= S12 E107 N12 W107$
E107 UST= S12 E63 N72 W63 S60$ N60 CLP= E10 N180 W10 S180$
N190 UST= E32 N20 W32 S20$ N20 CLP= E32 N10W32 S10$ N10$.

BAS

1038051

111

58

169

185 107

60

190

20

10

CLP 10
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10
30CLP 10
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10

61

CLP

10

111

10

111

CLP

12

169

12

169

CLP
12
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UST12
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12
107
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63
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63
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CLP

10

180

10

180

UST
32

20

32

20

CLP
32

10
32

10

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 77 203 15,631.00 UT 0.30 0.30 100 0 0 3 100 4,689

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 28,800.00 UT 0.14 0.14 100 0 0 3 100 3,888

3 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,000

4 0292 SCALES 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 20,000

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0133 133 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 40,000

72,577

1 2900 C WHOLESALER 0 I 0.00 0.00 23.61 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 188,880

2 9630 C SWAMP 0 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 100.00 100.00 200
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HX Base Yr

854 NW GUERDON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 70
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 30
Roof Structur 02 SHED 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 9 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 02 02

4900 04 4,286 66.0302 48.86 209,414 1956 1956 0 0
AP
30 50.00 20.00

2 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3912

BAS 1,536 100 1,536 15,010

BAS 2,376 100 2,376 23,218

CAN 192 30 58 567

FDU 144 60 86 840

FDU 384 60 230 2,248

4,632 4,286 41,883

BAS= W44 S54 E44 BAS=  S10 E24 N64 W24 S54$ N54$ PTR= N30
FDU= N16 W24 CAN= W12 S16 E12 N16$ S16 E24$ S30$ PTR= N30 E40
FDU= N12 W12 S12 E12$ S30 W40$.

BAS

44

54

44

54

BAS

10

24

64

24

54

FDU 16

24

16

24

CAN

12

16

12

16
FDU 12

12

12

12

0
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HX Base Yr

854 NW GUERDON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100
RMS 7 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 03 03

4900 04 1,872 73.5172 54.40 101,837 1998 1998 0 0
AP
30 37.00 33.00

3 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1836

BAS 1,836 100 1,836 32,960

FOP 40 30 12 215

FOP 80 30 24 431

1,956 1,872 33,606

BAS= W68 S17 FOP= W4 S10 E4 N10$ S10 E20 FOP= S8 E10 N8 W10$
E48 N27$.

BAS

68

17

10

20

48

27

FOP

4

10

4

10

FOP8

10

8

10

0


